
 

JB LHHB 2012 fin3.indd   1 25/02/2013   18:10:59



 

 

0 

50 

100 

150 

200 

250 

300 

350 

400 

2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 

 

Transplantationen gesamt 

Transplantationen UAKF 

Transplantationen extern 

 

0 

100 

200 

300 

400 

500 

600 

700 

800 

2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 

 

HH-Spenden gesamt 

HH-Spenden UAKF 

HH-Spenden extern 

 

JB LHHB 2012 fin3.indd   2 25/02/2013   18:11:03


